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1 1 Hora Lucien Lola B99/50 D 2:26,1802:18,248 130.2 km/h - 2:18,248
2 119 Ionescu Cristea Horatiu Ferrari 458 H 4 2:28,8812:25,139 06,891 06,8912:25,177 2:25,139
3 2 Zaberca Ovidiu Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 8. H 4 2:33,1472:26,443 08,195 01,3042:26,443
4 41 Onoriu Daniel Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6 H 4  2:28,955 10,707 02,5122:28,955
5 7 Andronic Paul Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 H 4 2:35,0242:28,962 10,714 00,0072:28,962 2:31,002

6 3 Radut Lucian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo H 4 2:34,1222:29,463 11,215 00,5012:30,774 2:29,463
7 69 Battocchi Armando Ferrari H 4 2:37,7652:31,233 12,985 01,7702:32,847 2:31,233
8 103 Tempestini Marco Ford Fiesta R5 N 4 2:35,6912:32,361 14,113 01,1282:32,700 2:32,361
9 6 Stan Eduard Subaru Impreza H 4  2:34,125 15,877 01,7642:34,995 2:34,125
10 11 Padurean Mircea Volkswagen Golf 4 H 2 2:40,1922:35,564 17,316 01,4392:35,564
11 101 Dragnea Alexandru Cosmin Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 7 A 4 2:40,9982:35,605 17,357 00,0412:35,605
12 24 Iliescu Adrian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 A 4 2:37,8482:35,637 17,389 00,0322:40,159 2:35,637
13 32 Cretu George Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6 A 4  2:36,347 18,099 00,7102:38,137 2:36,347
14 118 Ungur Daniel Subaru Impreza R4 N 4 2:42,8112:37,158 18,910 00,8112:37,856 2:37,158
15 83 Serban Andrei Renault Megane H 2 2:43,6172:38,190 19,942 01,0322:42,034 2:38,190
16 51 Cascaval Andrei Subaru Impreza N 4 2:41,6532:39,299 21,051 01,1092:39,838 2:39,299
17 84 Rudeanu Ioan Andrei Mitsubishi Lancer Evo A 4 2:50,6912:39,703 21,455 00,4042:41,049 2:39,703
18 90 Cuzma Bogdan Renault Clio RS H 2 2:47,0922:39,910 21,662 00,2072:42,585 2:39,910
19 88 Ciobotaru Ciprian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 N 4 2:42,6132:40,046 21,798 00,1362:40,163 2:40,046
20 61 Ionescu Adrian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 N 4 2:47,8882:40,106 21,858 00,0602:40,106 2:40,591

21 57 Szene Raul Rikardo Mitsubishi N 4 2:53,2122:40,113 21,865 00,0072:42,421 2:40,113
22 44 Mirea Alexandru Renault H 2 2:44,1182:41,136 22,888 01,0232:42,111 2:41,136
23 66 Nicolae Ion BMW M3 H 4 2:51,5402:41,668 23,420 00,5322:44,454 2:41,668
24 48 Mitroi Alexandru Mitsubishi Lancer Evo N 4 2:51,7302:43,836 25,588 02,1682:44,968 2:43,836
25 128 Tincescu Florin Citroen C2R2 Max A 1 2:48,1032:44,000 25,752 00,1642:45,131 2:44,000
26 58 Manitiu Calin Subaru Impreza N 4 2:48,3832:44,245 25,997 00,2452:45,047 2:44,245
27 36 Petre Marius Skoda Fabia H 2 3:00,8482:45,008 26,760 00,7632:47,173 2:45,008
28 113 Prepelita Dan Sorin Mitsubishi Lancer N 4 3:00,9002:45,710 27,462 00,7022:49,308 2:45,710
29 110 Rusea Bogdan Dacia Logan H 1 2:47,5842:46,320 28,072 00,6102:46,320 2:47,159

30 45 Sotingeanu Adrian Subaru Impreza A 4 2:53,9262:46,867 28,619 00,5472:47,606 2:46,867
31 55 Minea Bogdan VW Golf 3 H 3 2:52,1192:47,299 29,051 00,4322:47,299
32 50 Cozma Eduard Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 N 4 3:06,7052:47,357 29,109 00,0582:56,690 2:47,357
33 76 Raduta Costel Legends Car D 2:49,5352:47,686 29,438 00,3292:47,910 2:47,686
34 121 Andronache Aurelian Honda Civic A 2 2:53,6492:47,869 29,621 00,1832:49,451 2:47,869
35 53 Radulescu Cristian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo A 4 2:55,3892:48,719 30,471 00,8502:51,903 2:48,719
36 401 Manole Mihai Peugeot / 208 R2 A 1 2:55,6172:48,816 30,568 00,0972:50,820 2:48,816
37 65 Ortelecan Radu Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6 A 4 2:55,7392:49,929 31,681 01,1132:51,430 2:49,929
38 92 Bocovan Florin Mitsubishi Lancer Evo N 4 2:59,6272:51,838 33,590 01,9093:00,373 2:51,838
39 120 Beldie Mihai BMW 120d H 3 2:54,0042:53,014 34,766 01,1762:53,027 2:53,014
40 416 Stanescu Sebastian Renault Clio H 2 3:02,4332:53,120 34,872 00,1062:53,120
41 421 Degeratu Andrei Renault Clio H 2 3:13,4412:53,645 35,397 00,5252:58,331 2:53,645
42 72 Ungureanu Bogdan Skoda Fabia H 3 2:56,9592:55,560 37,312 01,9152:56,126 2:55,560
43 463 Simon Ionut Seat Ibiza H 3 3:04,2532:55,787 37,539 00,2272:58,459 2:55,787
44 205 Tontsch Eduard BMW 2002 I2 B3 3:13,8952:55,870 37,622 00,0832:59,031 2:55,870
45 30 Burducel Adrian VW Polo H 1 3:05,1442:56,201 37,953 00,3312:57,355 2:56,201
46 29 Ghinea Emil Renault Clio H 3 3:00,6512:56,569 38,321 00,3682:56,569 2:57,251

47 445 Dumitru Dragos Fiat Uno H 3 3:18,8082:56,741 38,493 00,1722:58,808 2:56,741
48 27 Bernat Lukacs Alexandru Opel Corsa H 3 3:24,4282:57,539 39,291 00,7983:03,575 2:57,539
49 430 Museteanu Andrei Renault Clio RS A 2 3:04,2912:58,094 39,846 00,5552:58,094 2:59,733

50 42 Necula Radu Citroen N 1 3:00,3512:58,406 40,158 00,3122:59,053 2:58,406
51 81 Opritoiu Aurelian Cosmin Suzuki Swift GTI H 1  2:58,612 40,364 00,2062:58,612
52 155 Fota Nicusor Peugeot 106 H 1 3:02,3462:58,953 40,705 00,3412:59,052 2:58,953
53 444 Ene Laurentiu Gabriel Renault H 3 3:06,1732:59,224 40,976 00,2713:01,523 2:59,224
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54 431 Petucher Andrei Renault Megane H 2 3:13,0722:59,378 41,130 00,1542:59,378 3:00,002

55 174 Moldovan Bogdan VW Golf 2 TDI H 3 3:03,7442:59,500 41,252 00,1223:00,446 2:59,500
56 73 Rizea Ionita Alin Honda H 1 3:00,0583:00,058 41,810 00,558 

57 212 Spuderka Dan Alfa Romeo GT Am I2 B3 3:12,9263:00,342 42,094 00,2843:03,813 3:00,342
58 450 Tudora Gabriel Renault Clio RS H 2 3:08,9573:01,040 42,792 00,6983:01,040 3:10,575

59 123 Redeleanu Liviu Renault Clio A 2 3:03,8843:01,196 42,948 00,1563:02,041 3:01,196
60 411 Gheorghe Horia Ioan Citroen Saxo N 1 3:13,2883:03,217 44,969 02,0213:03,863 3:03,217
61 106 Stoicanea Cismas Cristian Opel Corsa GSi H 1 3:05,7693:03,371 45,123 00,1543:03,371 3:03,766

62 215 Graef Gunther BMW 1602 I1 A2 3:03,5263:03,526 45,278 00,155 

63 23 Filipescu Mugur Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 N 4 3:10,9573:05,100 46,852 01,5743:09,958 3:05,100
64 79 Matache Mihnea Bogdan VW Scirocco H 3 3:07,3873:05,402 47,154 00,3023:05,402
65 26 Patriche Victoras Opel Astra H 2 3:08,8393:05,474 47,226 00,0723:09,773 3:05,474
66 227 Ghigea Catalin Cedric MG C GT I1 A4 3:20,0493:05,901 47,653 00,4273:08,876 3:05,901
67 473 Salistean Cosmin Suzuki Ignis A 1 3:18,2133:07,186 48,938 01,2853:08,245 3:07,186
68 410 Andrei Catalin Honda Civic A 2 3:07,4253:07,425 49,177 00,239 

69 78 Alexandrescu Mihai Ford Focus ST170 A 2 3:08,4593:08,459 50,211 01,034 

70 71 Troanca Alin Ioan Citroen Saxo VTS N 1 3:22,0193:09,359 51,111 00,9003:12,846 3:09,359
71 446 Stanciu Cristian Razvan Peugeot 207 H 3 3:21,2173:09,526 51,278 00,1673:09,526
72 418 Petho Attila Suzuki Swift N 1 3:16,6013:09,953 51,705 00,4273:11,418 3:09,953(+2)
73 56 Marinescu Andrei Opel Kadett H 2  3:10,687 52,439 00,7343:11,757 3:10,687
74 31 Stanciu Valentin Renault Clio H 2 3:11,6933:11,693 53,445 01,006 

75 211 Ganescu Costin Fiat X1/9 I2 B2 3:27,0203:11,829 53,581 00,1363:12,689 3:11,829
76 270 Comsa Marian Mini Innocenti I1 A1 3:16,9963:13,887 55,639 02,0583:13,887
77 86 Harnagea Lucian Ford Fiesta N 1 3:19,6943:15,173 56,925 01,2863:17,217 3:15,173
78 499 Petrescu Bogdan VW Golf I H 2 3:33,3843:16,502 58,254 01,3293:16,502
79 210 Bortica Adrian BMW 1602 I2 B2 3:22,7163:17,874 59,626 01,3723:17,874 3:18,888

80 202 Ciolan Alexandru Mini Cooper I1 A1 3:23,2293:18,852 1:00,604 00,9783:18,852
81 423 Ionita Ciprian Renault Clio A 2 3:40,4953:19,304 1:01,056 00,4523:21,731 3:19,304
82 422 Otil Daniel Dacia Logan N 1 3:28,7143:19,539 1:01,291 00,2353:19,539 3:19,720(+2)

83 264 Alexandrescu Dorin Georgel Dacia 1300 I2 B1 3:22,0523:22,052 1:03,804 02,513 

84 206 Constantinescu Petru Renault 5 Alpine I2 B2 3:37,1443:22,966 1:04,718 00,9143:24,566 3:22,966
85 139 Campeanu Flavius Suzuki N 1 3:32,9663:24,527 1:06,279 01,5613:29,283 3:24,527
86 269 Enache Radu Serban Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint I1 A2 3:40,0713:25,347 1:07,099 00,8203:26,776 3:25,347
87 453 Dulacioiu-Etz Ovidiu Ford Fiesta A 2 3:36,1113:27,109 1:08,861 01,7623:27,922 3:27,109
88 427 Ionescu Mihai Peugeot 206 A 2 3:42,3783:29,347 1:11,099 02,238 3:29,347
89 224 Bercioiu Mihail Dacia 1100 I1 A1 4:22,7714:22,771 2:04,523 53,424 

194 Tempestini Simone Peugeot 207 N 4 - - -

140 Savloschi Dragos Opel Calibra A 4 - - -

70 Melzer Hermann Skoda Fabia H 3  - - -
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